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#: Mittelfrankischer Skatverband e.V.
%% Gemeinsames offenes WT - MfrSkV und OfrSkV 2025 -
Gesamtergebnis

Robin Hood Niirnberg 1
133 gew, 23 verl, 81 Gegn.

Eder, Stefan

Neuner, Heinz-Jirgen

Weidner, Manuela

Ritz, Jirgen

Keinohrbuben |
115 gew, 19 verl, 80 Gegn.

Endstand, Mannschaft
# Team
1
2

Martin, Josef

Warkentin, Karin

Bassing, Nicolaj

Kraus, Erwin

SC Arzberg

116 gew, 18 verl, 62 Gegn.

Dengler, Stefan

Wasikowski, Frank

Mdiller, Albrecht

Franzke, Klaus

Keinohrbuben II
120 gew, 21 verl, 59 Gegn.

Eichenmiuiller, Detlef

Sendelbeck, Reinhold

Lieberknecht, Florian

Schirmer, Roland

Punkte

12.959

3.669

3.648

2.843

2.799

11.723

3.443

3.234

3.001

2.045

11.568

3.537

3.106

2.581

2.344

11.484

3.268

3.049

3.044

2.123
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#

Team

Coburg Il

115 gew, 19 verl, 66 Gegn.

Eisenacher, Jirgen

Flurschiitz, Thomas

Roser, Udo

Weber, Elisabeth

Bad Steben 2

120 gew, 27 verl, 61 Gegn.

Weigel, Jurgen

Sporl, Fritz

Roth, Jirgen

Farber, Reinhard

Bayreuther Skatclub 81

105 gew, 21 verl, 71 Gegn.

Malis, Harald

Singer, Werner

Haase, Hannelore

Kaiser, Willi

Coburg |

104 gew, 19 verl, 57 Gegn.

Schmied, Norbert

Schreiner, Matthias

Erdenbrecher, Christian

Gritzner, Silvio

Punkte

11.035

2.987

2.833

2.792

2423

10.924

2.939

2.922

2.558

2.505

10.030

3.818

2.520

2.220

1.472

9.885

3.036

2.675

2.120

2.054
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#

10

Team

® 0 G

Bad Steben 1
119 gew, 32 verl, 46 Gegn.

Lippert, Michael

Classen, Ridiger

Leupold, Peter

Wittmann, Matthias

SC Silberasse Altdorf
78 gew, 20 verl, 51 Gegn.

Schatz, Elfriede

Enderlein, Thomas

Liegl, Josef

Rudolph, Eberhard

Punkte

9.322

2.504

2.458

2414

1.946

7.098

2.889

2.406

1.239

564
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